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Rank Nr Nimi S.a Kat (Rank) Elukoht Klubi Kirumpää (Rank) Time Gap

  Üldjärjestus  

1 1 Ivar Ivanov 1984 M21 (1) Võru KJK Lõunalõvi / Maratonsport 7:40 (1) 18:59

2 2 Margus Koor 1979 M30 (1) Võru KJK Lõunalõvi 7:45 (2) 19:27 28

3 170 Anti Puustus 1984 M21 (2) Tartumaa Võnnu SK 7:59 (3) 19:46 47

4 115 Mikk Laur 1986 M21 (3) Võru KJK Lõunalõvi 7:59 (3) 20:24 1:25

5 71 Priit Narusk 1977 M30 (2) Võru EKJ SPKL 8:18 (6) 20:58 1:59

6 4 Margus Lehtna 1976 M30 (3) Võru Silja Sport 8:19 (7) 21:11 2:12

7 127 Henri Mõttus 1995 M18 (1) Tartumaa Tartu 8:54 (12) 21:19 2:20

8 206 Toomas Horma 1992 M21 (4) Põlvamaa SK Serviti Põlva 8:06 (5) 21:28 2:29

9 203 Olav Paris 1979 M30 (4) Viljandi Staier 8:42 (9) 21:32 2:33

10 222 Indrek Ivask 1981 M30 (5) JK Võru 8:33 (8) 21:50 2:51

11 207 Talis Nurk 1982 M30 (6) Tartu 8:50 (11) 22:11 3:12

12 33 Kurmet Kaldaru 1996 M18 (2) Võru Võru SUKL 8:57 (14) 22:16 3:17

13 128 Karel Osi 1994 M21 (5) Võru linn Parksepa KK 9:04 (17) 22:19 3:20

13 53 Peep Joonas 1966 M40 (1) võru Private Project 8:58 (15) 22:19 3:20

15 73 Arlet Raha 1996 M18 (3) Võru maakond 9:06 (22) 22:25 3:26

16 6 Tarmo Tammesoo 1978 M30 (7) Võru Võru 8:55 (13) 22:26 3:27

17 7 Eno Lukk 1995 M18 (4) Haanja vald 8:48 (10) 22:30 3:31

18 8 Taavi Perv 1998 M16 (1) Võru Võru Spordikool / Võru Biathlo 9:22 (35) 22:32 3:33

19 74 Tanel Mõttus 1985 M21 (6) Haanja vald OK Võru 9:04 (17) 22:33 3:34

20 34 Gaabriel Tavits 1972 M40 (2) Tartu WWII 9:11 (24) 22:34 3:35

21 171 Janek Siska 1988 M21 (7) Rõuge Rõuge SPKL 9:04 (17) 22:37 3:38

22 191 Erlend Aalde 1964 M40 (3) Põlva MK OÜ Jungent 9:18 (28) 22:41 3:42

23 172 Karel Kutsar 1997 M16 (2) Võru 9:04 (17) 22:45 3:46

24 9 Kristo Sirk 1999 M14 (1) Põlva linn OK Põlva Kobras 9:19 (29) 22:46 3:47

25 169 Tiit Kibuspuu 1965 M40 (4) Tartumaa 8:59 (16) 22:54 3:55

26 44 Siim Kobin 1985 M21 (8) Võru linn siimkobin 9:08 (23) 22:59 4:00

27 186 Märt Kuus 1979 M30 (8) Rõuge vald VKG 9:04 (17) 23:10 4:11

28 154 Toni Nurmeots 1995 M18 (5) Võru Võru Suusaklubi 9:21 (33) 23:15 4:16

28 109 Asko Saarepuu 1984 M21 (9) Võru Võru Suusaklubi 9:21 (33) 23:15 4:16

30 192 Egert Aalde 1999 M14 (2) Põlva SK Serviti Põlva 9:25 (38) 23:16 4:17

31 62 Hannes Moor 1997 M16 (3) Vastseliina vald Vastseliina Spordiklubi 9:19 (29) 23:22 4:23

32 146 Urmas Johanson 1970 M40 (5) Võru Ekstreempark 9:22 (35) 23:24 4:25

33 41 Sander Kangro 1996 M18 (6) Urvaste vald Kuldre kool 9:24 (37) 23:31 4:32

34 67 Tauno Mölder 1986 M21 (10) Haanja Haanja SUKL 9:13 (25) 23:33 4:34

35 152 Tajo Oja 2001 M12 (1) Urvaste Kuldre kool 9:19 (29) 23:36 4:37

36 45 Allan Terve 1979 M30 (9) Sõmerpalu vald võrumaa mängud 9:25 (38) 23:38 4:39

37 12 Karmen Alnek 1989 N21 (1) Elva OK Võru 9:20 (32) 23:43 4:44

38 140 Henri Loosaar 1999 M14 (3) Põlvamaa Orava PK 9:27 (40) 23:48 4:49

39 143 Vahur Loosaar 1964 M40 (6) Orava vald 9:17 (27) 23:50 4:51

40 11 Silja Suija 1974 N30 (1) Võru Silja Suija 9:37 (44) 24:01 5:02

41 35 Thomas Kuus 1995 M18 (7) Võru Võru Suusaklubi 9:13 (25) 24:04 5:05

42 223 Tiit Pruuli 1978 M30 (10) võru vald oü aigren 9:47 (52) 24:06 5:07

43 95 Tõnu Hendrikson 1973 M40 (7) Haanja Ekstreempark 9:38 (47) 24:08 5:09

44 233 Martti Nõmme 1993 M21 (11) Võru 9:52 (55) 24:09 5:10

45 219 Taavi Johanson 1998 M16 (4) Võru SPKL 9:31 (41) 24:13 5:14

46 92 Marko Mett 1983 M30 (11) Lasva vald Võru Võrkpalliklubi 9:36 (43) 24:20 5:21

47 210 Kaspar Leies 1983 M30 (12) Võru Navi Vutiselts 9:56 (60) 24:21 5:22

48 141 Kertu Saarepuu 1988 N21 (2) Võru Võru SUKL 9:54 (56) 24:23 5:24

49 160 Tiit Toots 1979 M30 (13) Rõuge Rõuge vallavalitsus 9:44 (50) 24:26 5:27

50 14 Sirli Hanni 1985 N21 (3) 9:37 (44) 24:27 5:28

51 200 Tõnis Piirisild 1973 M40 (8) Võrumaa OK Võru 9:38 (47) 24:30 5:31

52 79 Joosep Perv 2001 M12 (2) Võru Võru Spordikool / Võru Biathlo 10:22 (75) 24:43 5:44

52 13 Monika Irves 1975 N30 (2) Võru Maratonsport 9:48 (54) 24:43 5:44

54 64 Urmas Voitka 1963 M50 (1) Võru vald Barrus 9:45 (51) 24:45 5:46

54 28 Hillar Irves 1967 M40 (9) Võru Ekstreempark 9:43 (49) 24:45 5:46

56 199 Sander Taan 1998 M16 (5) Võru JK Võru 10:27 (81) 24:48 5:49

57 102 Liina Palu 1980 N30 (3) Võru Suusahullud 10:12 (68) 24:49 5:50

58 76 Lauri Allmann 1975 M30 (14) Võru Kuperjanovi JVP 10:08 (65) 24:53 5:54

59 37 Kristjan Sok 2002 M12 (3) Haanja vald 9:54 (56) 24:59 6:00
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60 117 Taimar Tilgre 1963 M50 (2) OK Põlva Kobras 10:22 (75) 25:02 6:03

61 23 Kris-Sten Saarepuu 1998 M16 (6) Võru Võru SUKL 10:03 (62) 25:05 6:06

62 15 Aili Sarik 1968 N40 (1) Haanja vald Haanja Suusaklubi 10:04 (64) 25:06 6:07

63 177 Rasmus Rohumets 1998 M16 (7) võru maakond Võru Kreutzwaldi Gümnaasium 10:27 (81) 25:12 6:13

64 40 Mark Laine 1988 M21 (12) Võru Võru Suusaklubi 9:54 (56) 25:23 6:24

65 56 Heiki Prants 1964 M40 (10) Võru vald Võru Suusaklubi 9:55 (59) 25:25 6:26

66 93 Markus Peetrisoo 2002 M12 (4) Võru linn Võru Spordikool 9:47 (52) 25:34 6:35

67 29 Terje Piirmann 1980 N30 (4) Võru VKLG/Võru SPKO 10:15 (71) 25:35 6:36

68 39 Garrett Kuut 1984 M21 (13) Võrumaa Werro Rock 10:23 (77) 25:36 6:37

69 108 Oliver Ossip 1996 M18 (8) Võru SUKL 10:27 (81) 25:39 6:40

70 229 Taavi Nassar 1987 M21 (14) Võru 10:30 (84) 25:42 6:43

71 164 Revo Roop 1990 M21 (15) Vastseliina FC Aspen 10:17 (72) 25:43 6:44

72 132 Art Kristjan Olesk 2000 M14 (4) Võrumaa Vastseliina SK 10:19 (73) 25:44 6:45

73 118 Kelli Nurm 2000 N14 (1) Põlva linn OK Põlva Kobras 9:59 (61) 25:45 6:46

74 133 Ülari Palm 1988 M21 (16) Võru harrastaja 10:30 (84) 25:46 6:47

75 158 Jakob Udras 1998 M16 (8) Võru Silja Sport 10:25 (79) 25:54 6:55

76 145 Juho Joonas 1969 M40 (11) Võru 10:33 (88) 25:56 6:57

77 234 Hardi Kaiv 1996 M18 (9) Võru Võru Kretuzwaldi G 10:10 (66) 25:57 6:58

78 163 Heikki Neering 1960 M50 (3) Võru 10:34 (89) 25:58 6:59

79 178 Vahur Solovjov 1996 M18 (10) Võru Parksepa KK 10:03 (62) 26:04 7:05

80 131 Tõnis Räim 1972 M40 (12) Võru KSK 10:12 (68) 26:12 7:13

81 77 Hando Allmann 2001 M12 (5) Võru Võru Kreutzwaldi Gümnaasium 10:36 (91) 26:18 7:19

82 209 Agu Trolla 1982 M30 (15) Võru Navi vutiselts 10:54 (103) 26:20 7:21

83 228 Sigrit Müürsepp 1975 N30 (5) Võru 10:32 (86) 26:25 7:26

84 27 Meriliin Irves 1996 N18 (1) Võru Ekstreempark 10:20 (74) 26:29 7:30

85 94 Martin Peetrisoo 2002 M12 (6) Võru linn Võru SK 10:25 (79) 26:32 7:33

86 36 Annemarii Bendi 2001 N12 (1) Sõmerpalu vald Võru SK/KV 10:23 (77) 26:33 7:34

87 125 Laura Liis Kütt 2000 N14 (2) Põlva linn OK Põlva Kobras 10:38 (92) 26:38 7:39

88 54 Jürgen Joonas 2003 M12 (7) võru Võru Kesklinna kool 11:02 (106) 26:42 7:43

89 48 Ingrid Ivanov 1989 N21 (4) Võru Lõuna-Eesti Haigla 10:38 (92) 26:45 7:46

90 98 Margus Mäerand 1967 M40 (13) Urvaste Kuldre Kool 11:04 (108) 26:48 7:49

91 214 Roland Trumm 1997 M16 (9) Võru SUKL 9:34 (42) 26:51 7:52

91 180 Karl Olaf Ott 1997 M16 (9) Võrumaa Võru Kreutzwaldi G 9:37 (44) 26:51 7:52

93 224 Egerti Kiisk 2002 M12 (8) Võru Võru Rei 11:10 (118) 26:52 7:53

93 162 Glenn Kuut 1989 M21 (17) Võru Douchebell Club 10:34 (89) 26:52 7:53

95 198 Kevin Lumi 1995 M18 (11) Võrumaa 10:12 (68) 26:57 7:58

96 59 Marii Ojastu 1990 N21 (5) Võru Tartu Ülikool 10:43 (98) 26:59 8:00

97 78 Merle Vidder 1980 N30 (6) Võru Eesti Energia 10:53 (102) 27:02 8:03

98 204 Joosep Kikas 2000 M14 (5) Võru VKG 11:09 (116) 27:03 8:04

99 20 Anne Välimets 1994 N21 (6) Võru Võru Suusaklubi 10:40 (95) 27:04 8:05

100 137 Karl Sebastian Dremljuga 2001 M12 (9) Võru vald Roosisaare Tulevik 11:03 (107) 27:10 8:11

100 22 Keity Kuus 2000 N14 (3) Haanja vald 10:43 (98) 27:10 8:11

102 185 Avo Kütt 1963 M50 (4) Vastseliina 10:38 (92) 27:19 8:20

103 176 Kristi Oper 1984 N21 (7) Võru 10:32 (86) 27:21 8:22

104 148 Marcus Palojärv 1999 M14 (6) Võru Võru SK 11:06 (109) 27:22 8:23

105 19 Kristiine Lauri 1993 N21 (8) Võru linn Võru Suusaklubi 11:07 (111) 27:23 8:24

106 21 Gerda Narusk 2002 N12 (2) Võru Võru Spordikool / Võru SUKL 10:46 (101) 27:27 8:28

107 82 Siiri Pilt 1970 N40 (2) Tartu Tartu Ülikool 11:09 (116) 27:30 8:31

108 18 Gätly Valge 1979 N30 (7) Võru Valge 11:11 (119) 27:37 8:38

109 110 Anett Aasa 1999 N14 (4) Võru Võru SUKL 10:40 (95) 27:45 8:46

110 181 Tauri Lebreht 1997 M16 (11) Võru 10:10 (66) 27:47 8:48

111 150 Margus Klaar 1972 M40 (14) Urvaste Kuldre Kool 11:51 (142) 27:48 8:49

112 232 Indrek Katušin 1978 M30 (16) Võru vald * 11:08 (113) 27:49 8:50

113 213 Carl Ülejõe 1999 M14 (7) Võru 10:58 (105) 27:51 8:52

114 85 Paavo Mikson 1999 M14 (8) Võru Parksepa Keskkool 10:45 (100) 27:55 8:56

115 195 Tarmo Timmi 1973 M40 (15) Võrumaa MTÜ Navi Külaselts 11:22 (125) 28:02 9:03

116 188 Andres Heliste 1967 M40 (16) Võru MK Kreeka-rooma maadlus 11:46 (136) 28:06 9:07

117 103 Sandra Sillaste 1999 N14 (5) Võru vald Võru SK/KV 11:07 (111) 28:07 9:08

118 26 Ruta Sisas 1979 N30 (8) Võru Collade 11:11 (119) 28:09 9:10

119 161 Kalev Kajaste 1954 M50 (5) Veriora sverix 11:22 (125) 28:12 9:13

120 220 Karl-Robin Kägo 2002 M12 (10) Võru MK VKG 10:42 (97) 28:14 9:15

121 184 Agu Tamm 1973 M40 (17) Võru 11:23 (127) 28:15 9:16

121 112 Ulis Goth 1964 M40 (17) Võru Võru 11:20 (123) 28:15 9:16

123 120 Erlis Paltsepp 1993 M21 (18) Võru Võru 11:08 (113) 28:17 9:18
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123 81 Avely Allas 1993 N21 (9) Võru Võru 11:08 (113) 28:17 9:18

123 72 Marleen Vaiksoo 1998 N16 (1) Võru Võru SUKL 11:24 (128) 28:17 9:18

126 135 Anna-Liisa Padosepp 1995 N18 (2) Võru Parksepa KK 11:37 (133) 28:18 9:19

126 58 Ines Prants 1999 N14 (6) Võru vald Võru Suusaklubi 11:24 (128) 28:18 9:19

128 167 Karel Nagel 1999 M14 (9) Võrumaa Võru SUKL 11:06 (109) 28:26 9:27

129 187 Taivo Tiivoja 1964 M40 (19) Tallinn Rademari spordiklubi 11:30 (132) 28:32 9:33

130 89 Peeter Piirmann 1976 M30 (17) Võru linn Võru PJ 11:14 (121) 28:34 9:35

131 201 Tauri Trummal 1988 M21 (19) Võrumaa 12:02 (150) 28:35 9:36

132 25 Kristi Kreitsberg 1978 N30 (9) Võru Võru Tarbijate Ühistu 11:14 (121) 28:42 9:43

133 230 Sten Tammjärv 1987 M21 (20) Võru vald Maaülikool 12:05 (152) 28:49 9:50

133 147 Vambola Leis 1974 M30 (18) Võru vald Võru KV 11:49 (137) 28:49 9:50

135 57 Jelena Prants 1967 N40 (3) Võru vald Hesveka 11:27 (131) 29:00 10:01

136 61 Hanna Moor 1999 N14 (7) Vastseliina Vastseliina SK 11:25 (130) 29:01 10:02

137 130 Airi Alnek 1963 N50 (1) Elva OK Võru 11:57 (146) 29:03 10:04

138 218 Tiiu Müürsepp 1955 N50 (2) Tartu KEVEK 11:56 (144) 29:07 10:08

139 46 Blanca Punt 1971 N40 (4) Võru linn 11:45 (135) 29:17 10:18

140 196 Robin Reismann 2000 M14 (10) Võru linn Võru Spordikool 11:37 (133) 29:19 10:20

141 159 Johanna Udras 2002 N12 (3) Võru Silja Suija 11:58 (147) 29:36 10:37

142 215 Katrin Luisk 1994 N21 (10) Võru Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12:51 (170) 29:40 10:41

143 225 Mati Laur 1963 M50 (6) Võru HRK 12:08 (153) 29:50 10:51

144 144 Anne Kannimäe 1990 N21 (11) Antsla Hauka Veloklubi 12:18 (157) 29:51 10:52

145 83 Berta Mürk 1992 N21 (12) Võru Parksepa SK 11:56 (144) 29:58 10:59

146 70 Ilmar Tagel 1942 M60 (1) Kõlleste vald MTA Spordiklubi 12:11 (155) 30:03 11:04

147 126 Terli Linnas 1992 N21 (13) Sõmerpalu vald Sõmerpalu PK 12:01 (149) 30:04 11:05

148 49 Kevin Uustalu 1997 M16 (12) Võru vald Võru 1. Põhikool 12:31 (164) 30:11 11:12

149 208 Toomas Maask 1969 M40 (20) Võru 12:19 (158) 30:12 11:13

150 153 Kevin Urb 2002 M12 (11) Urvaste vald Kuldre kool 11:21 (124) 30:16 11:17

151 63 Maris Moor 1973 N40 (5) Vastseliina Vastseliina SK 12:49 (169) 30:23 11:24

152 105 Triinu Hausenberg 2002 N12 (4) Võru linn Võru I PK 12:47 (168) 30:30 11:31

153 175 Carmen Kuningas 1995 N18 (3) Võru maakond 12:22 (161) 30:37 11:38

154 69 Kairi Hein 1998 N16 (2) Haanja vald 11:50 (139) 30:38 11:39

155 231 Raido Raudsepp 1968 M40 (21) Võru Würth 11:58 (147) 30:43 11:44

155 189 Inge Eit 1960 N50 (3) Võru Eesti Posti Spordiklubi 12:20 (160) 30:43 11:44

157 194 Tõnis Timmi 2004 M12 (12) Võru Navi Külaselts 12:10 (154) 30:47 11:48

158 42 Kristel-Kai Kons 1999 N14 (8) vastseliiina vald vastseliina gümnaasium 11:50 (139) 30:57 11:58

159 165 Karina Prants 1997 N16 (3) Lõunalõvi 11:50 (139) 30:58 11:59

160 183 Taavi Tamm 2001 M12 (13) Võru 12:12 (156) 31:14 12:15

160 51 Karel Räppo 1998 M16 (13) Võrumaa Võru Spordikool 10:56 (104) 31:14 12:15

162 173 Taimar Timmi 1977 M30 (19) Võru vald Jaagumäe Keskus 12:24 (163) 31:24 12:25

163 30 Lars Piirmann 2005 M12 (14) Võru Lasteaed Päkapikk 12:51 (170) 31:26 12:27

164 31 Tarmo Piirmann 1974 M30 (20) Võru Võru linnavalitsus 12:51 (170) 31:27 12:28

165 149 Sten-Jörgen Leis 2005 M12 (15) Võru vald Võru KV 11:49 (137) 31:33 12:34

166 38 Eeva Avik 1988 N21 (14) Tallinn OK Põlva Kobras 12:23 (162) 31:34 12:35

167 205 Getriin Vasilkovski 2001 N12 (5) Võru linn Võru Suusaklubi 12:31 (164) 31:36 12:37

168 47 Eliisbeth Melts 1997 N16 (4) Võru Võru SUKL 12:19 (158) 31:59 13:00

169 111 Greete Niido 1996 N18 (4) Võru VKG 12:52 (174) 32:07 13:08

170 168 Tiina Kõva 1983 N30 (10) Võru Parksepa SK 12:04 (151) 32:12 13:13

170 66 Sandra Uibo 2001 N12 (6) Võru Võru Spordikool 13:01 (180) 32:12 13:13

172 216 Janar Saks 2002 M12 (16) Võru I PK 12:59 (178) 32:14 13:15

173 193 Talis Timmi 2002 M12 (17) Võru Navi Külaselts 13:03 (182) 32:24 13:25

174 212 Siim Sareal 1986 M21 (21) Võru Navi vutiselts 12:51 (170) 32:44 13:45

175 107 Priit Piirmann 1977 M30 (21) Võru linn Võru 12:59 (178) 32:54 13:55

176 123 Merlin Hurt 1994 N21 (15) Võru Võru VK/SK 12:45 (167) 33:10 14:11

177 157 Ragne Visnapuu 1980 N30 (11) Võru 13:25 (183) 33:14 14:15

178 174 Ott Piirisild 2002 M12 (18) Võru Võru Kesklinna G 11:54 (143) 33:16 14:17

179 68 Veronica Järv 2004 N12 (7) Võru linn Võru Spordikool 13:01 (180) 33:17 14:18

180 121 Heli Haug 1975 N30 (12) Urvaste OK Võru 13:40 (190) 33:31 14:32

181 166 Egle Eliste 1996 N18 (5) Lasva vald Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12:53 (175) 33:33 14:34

182 124 Kadri Koreinik 1970 N40 (6) Võru linn Tartu Ülikool 12:58 (177) 33:47 14:48

183 202 Kristjan Uder 1987 M21 (22) Võru 13:35 (186) 34:09 15:10

184 88 Sirli Aia 1994 N21 (16) Veriora OK Kobras 12:32 (166) 34:20 15:21

185 80 Madis Davõdov 1987 M21 (23) Võru vald Perekond Davõdov 12:55 (176) 34:33 15:34

186 211 Elisabeth Trolla 2002 N12 (8) Parksepa KK 13:32 (185) 34:35 15:36

186 114 Liis Aniott 1975 N30 (13) Võru vald Tartu Ülikool 13:38 (189) 34:35 15:36
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186 113 Betti Aniott 2002 N12 (8) Võrumaa Parksepa SK 13:30 (184) 34:35 15:36

189 60 Anne Ots 1980 N30 (14) Võru linn HRK 14:28 (198) 35:04 16:05

190 96 Karis Uibokand 1982 N30 (15) Võru linn Swedbank 14:28 (198) 35:12 16:13

191 227 Marianne Pindmaa 2000 N14 (9) Võrumaa 13:50 (191) 35:15 16:16

191 226 Mailis Palujanov 1998 N16 (5) Põlva 13:50 (191) 35:15 16:16

193 139 Pille-Kadri Pärna 1963 N50 (4) Võru linn Roosisaare Tulevik 14:31 (200) 35:37 16:38

194 75 Mirjam Nutov 1986 N21 (17) Haanja Ajakirjanik 14:40 (203) 35:44 16:45

195 99 Maila Vahtra 1977 N30 (16) Võru linn Elektrilevi OÜ 14:08 (193) 36:04 17:05

196 32 Raili Jahtmaa 1987 N21 (18) Tartu Tartu Ülikool 14:19 (195) 36:13 17:14

197 182 Tanel Tamm 1999 M14 (11) Võru maakond 14:31 (200) 36:22 17:23

198 138 Mirjam Dremljuga 1957 N50 (5) Võru vald Roosisaare Tulevik 14:39 (202) 37:07 18:08

199 87 Hanna Hollo 2001 N12 (10) Võru vald Parksepa KK 14:45 (204) 37:32 18:33

200 155 Seliin Soidla 1999 N14 (10) Võru Võru I PK 13:36 (187) 37:35 18:36

201 116 Getter Matto 1997 N16 (6) Põlva linn OK Põlva Kobras 14:08 (193) 37:36 18:37

202 156 Giovanni Mitrauskis 1996 M18 (12) Võru Võru I PK 13:36 (187) 37:37 18:38

203 136 Uku Konsap 2002 M12 (19) Võru vald Võru I PK 14:19 (195) 38:14 19:15

204 217 Sander Kongo 2001 M12 (20) Võrumaa Võrumaa 14:19 (195) 38:27 19:28

205 65 Leili Teeväli 1946 N60 (1) Tartumaa 15:21 (206) 38:36 19:37

206 179 Tatjana Anisovets 1987 N21 (19) Võru 15:00 (205) 38:52 19:53

207 190 Mari-Liis Läte 1995 N18 (6) Võru 15:29 (207) 40:04 21:05

208 86 Johanna Hollo 2001 N12 (11) Võru vald Parksepa KK 15:55 (208) 44:05 25:06

209 91 Maryleen Karise 2002 N12 (12) Võru vald Võru SUKL 18:28 (209) 46:56 27:57

210 197 Jaan Kivipõld 1936 M60 (2) Võru Võru vald 18:43 (210) 48:35 29:36

210 55 Ülo Luuka 1961 M50 (7) Tartu 18:43 (210) 48:35 29:36

  Mehed  

1 1 Ivar Ivanov 1984 M21 (1) Võru KJK Lõunalõvi / Maratonsport 7:40 (1) 18:59

2 2 Margus Koor 1979 M30 (1) Võru KJK Lõunalõvi 7:45 (2) 19:27 28

3 170 Anti Puustus 1984 M21 (2) Tartumaa Võnnu SK 7:59 (3) 19:46 47

4 115 Mikk Laur 1986 M21 (3) Võru KJK Lõunalõvi 7:59 (3) 20:24 1:25

5 71 Priit Narusk 1977 M30 (2) Võru EKJ SPKL 8:18 (6) 20:58 1:59

6 4 Margus Lehtna 1976 M30 (3) Võru Silja Sport 8:19 (7) 21:11 2:12

7 127 Henri Mõttus 1995 M18 (1) Tartumaa Tartu 8:54 (12) 21:19 2:20

8 206 Toomas Horma 1992 M21 (4) Põlvamaa SK Serviti Põlva 8:06 (5) 21:28 2:29

9 203 Olav Paris 1979 M30 (4) Viljandi Staier 8:42 (9) 21:32 2:33

10 222 Indrek Ivask 1981 M30 (5) JK Võru 8:33 (8) 21:50 2:51

11 207 Talis Nurk 1982 M30 (6) Tartu 8:50 (11) 22:11 3:12

12 33 Kurmet Kaldaru 1996 M18 (2) Võru Võru SUKL 8:57 (14) 22:16 3:17

13 128 Karel Osi 1994 M21 (5) Võru linn Parksepa KK 9:04 (17) 22:19 3:20

13 53 Peep Joonas 1966 M40 (1) võru Private Project 8:58 (15) 22:19 3:20

15 73 Arlet Raha 1996 M18 (3) Võru maakond 9:06 (22) 22:25 3:26

16 6 Tarmo Tammesoo 1978 M30 (7) Võru Võru 8:55 (13) 22:26 3:27

17 7 Eno Lukk 1995 M18 (4) Haanja vald 8:48 (10) 22:30 3:31

18 8 Taavi Perv 1998 M16 (1) Võru Võru Spordikool / Võru Biathlo 9:22 (34) 22:32 3:33

19 74 Tanel Mõttus 1985 M21 (6) Haanja vald OK Võru 9:04 (17) 22:33 3:34

20 34 Gaabriel Tavits 1972 M40 (2) Tartu WWII 9:11 (24) 22:34 3:35

21 171 Janek Siska 1988 M21 (7) Rõuge Rõuge SPKL 9:04 (17) 22:37 3:38

22 191 Erlend Aalde 1964 M40 (3) Põlva MK OÜ Jungent 9:18 (28) 22:41 3:42

23 172 Karel Kutsar 1997 M16 (2) Võru 9:04 (17) 22:45 3:46

24 9 Kristo Sirk 1999 M14 (1) Põlva linn OK Põlva Kobras 9:19 (29) 22:46 3:47

25 169 Tiit Kibuspuu 1965 M40 (4) Tartumaa 8:59 (16) 22:54 3:55

26 44 Siim Kobin 1985 M21 (8) Võru linn siimkobin 9:08 (23) 22:59 4:00

27 186 Märt Kuus 1979 M30 (8) Rõuge vald VKG 9:04 (17) 23:10 4:11

28 154 Toni Nurmeots 1995 M18 (5) Võru Võru Suusaklubi 9:21 (32) 23:15 4:16

28 109 Asko Saarepuu 1984 M21 (9) Võru Võru Suusaklubi 9:21 (32) 23:15 4:16

30 192 Egert Aalde 1999 M14 (2) Põlva SK Serviti Põlva 9:25 (37) 23:16 4:17

31 62 Hannes Moor 1997 M16 (3) Vastseliina vald Vastseliina Spordiklubi 9:19 (29) 23:22 4:23

32 146 Urmas Johanson 1970 M40 (5) Võru Ekstreempark 9:22 (34) 23:24 4:25

33 41 Sander Kangro 1996 M18 (6) Urvaste vald Kuldre kool 9:24 (36) 23:31 4:32

34 67 Tauno Mölder 1986 M21 (10) Haanja Haanja SUKL 9:13 (25) 23:33 4:34

35 152 Tajo Oja 2001 M12 (1) Urvaste Kuldre kool 9:19 (29) 23:36 4:37
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36 45 Allan Terve 1979 M30 (9) Sõmerpalu vald võrumaa mängud 9:25 (37) 23:38 4:39

37 140 Henri Loosaar 1999 M14 (3) Põlvamaa Orava PK 9:27 (39) 23:48 4:49

38 143 Vahur Loosaar 1964 M40 (6) Orava vald 9:17 (27) 23:50 4:51

39 35 Thomas Kuus 1995 M18 (7) Võru Võru Suusaklubi 9:13 (25) 24:04 5:05

40 223 Tiit Pruuli 1978 M30 (10) võru vald oü aigren 9:47 (49) 24:06 5:07

41 95 Tõnu Hendrikson 1973 M40 (7) Haanja Ekstreempark 9:38 (44) 24:08 5:09

42 233 Martti Nõmme 1993 M21 (11) Võru 9:52 (51) 24:09 5:10

43 219 Taavi Johanson 1998 M16 (4) Võru SPKL 9:31 (40) 24:13 5:14

44 92 Marko Mett 1983 M30 (11) Lasva vald Võru Võrkpalliklubi 9:36 (42) 24:20 5:21

45 210 Kaspar Leies 1983 M30 (12) Võru Navi Vutiselts 9:56 (55) 24:21 5:22

46 160 Tiit Toots 1979 M30 (13) Rõuge Rõuge vallavalitsus 9:44 (47) 24:26 5:27

47 200 Tõnis Piirisild 1973 M40 (8) Võrumaa OK Võru 9:38 (44) 24:30 5:31

48 79 Joosep Perv 2001 M12 (2) Võru Võru Spordikool / Võru Biathlo 10:22 (65) 24:43 5:44

49 64 Urmas Voitka 1963 M50 (1) Võru vald Barrus 9:45 (48) 24:45 5:46

49 28 Hillar Irves 1967 M40 (9) Võru Ekstreempark 9:43 (46) 24:45 5:46

51 199 Sander Taan 1998 M16 (5) Võru JK Võru 10:27 (70) 24:48 5:49

52 76 Lauri Allmann 1975 M30 (14) Võru Kuperjanovi JVP 10:08 (58) 24:53 5:54

53 37 Kristjan Sok 2002 M12 (3) Haanja vald 9:54 (52) 24:59 6:00

54 117 Taimar Tilgre 1963 M50 (2) OK Põlva Kobras 10:22 (65) 25:02 6:03

55 23 Kris-Sten Saarepuu 1998 M16 (6) Võru Võru SUKL 10:03 (56) 25:05 6:06

56 177 Rasmus Rohumets 1998 M16 (7) võru maakond Võru Kreutzwaldi Gümnaasium 10:27 (70) 25:12 6:13

57 40 Mark Laine 1988 M21 (12) Võru Võru Suusaklubi 9:54 (52) 25:23 6:24

58 56 Heiki Prants 1964 M40 (10) Võru vald Võru Suusaklubi 9:55 (54) 25:25 6:26

59 93 Markus Peetrisoo 2002 M12 (4) Võru linn Võru Spordikool 9:47 (49) 25:34 6:35

60 39 Garrett Kuut 1984 M21 (13) Võrumaa Werro Rock 10:23 (67) 25:36 6:37

61 108 Oliver Ossip 1996 M18 (8) Võru SUKL 10:27 (70) 25:39 6:40

62 229 Taavi Nassar 1987 M21 (14) Võru 10:30 (73) 25:42 6:43

63 164 Revo Roop 1990 M21 (15) Vastseliina FC Aspen 10:17 (63) 25:43 6:44

64 132 Art Kristjan Olesk 2000 M14 (4) Võrumaa Vastseliina SK 10:19 (64) 25:44 6:45

65 133 Ülari Palm 1988 M21 (16) Võru harrastaja 10:30 (73) 25:46 6:47

66 158 Jakob Udras 1998 M16 (8) Võru Silja Sport 10:25 (68) 25:54 6:55

67 145 Juho Joonas 1969 M40 (11) Võru 10:33 (75) 25:56 6:57

68 234 Hardi Kaiv 1996 M18 (9) Võru Võru Kretuzwaldi G 10:10 (59) 25:57 6:58

69 163 Heikki Neering 1960 M50 (3) Võru 10:34 (76) 25:58 6:59

70 178 Vahur Solovjov 1996 M18 (10) Võru Parksepa KK 10:03 (56) 26:04 7:05

71 131 Tõnis Räim 1972 M40 (12) Võru KSK 10:12 (61) 26:12 7:13

72 77 Hando Allmann 2001 M12 (5) Võru Võru Kreutzwaldi Gümnaasium 10:36 (78) 26:18 7:19

73 209 Agu Trolla 1982 M30 (15) Võru Navi vutiselts 10:54 (82) 26:20 7:21

74 94 Martin Peetrisoo 2002 M12 (6) Võru linn Võru SK 10:25 (68) 26:32 7:33

75 54 Jürgen Joonas 2003 M12 (7) võru Võru Kesklinna kool 11:02 (85) 26:42 7:43

76 98 Margus Mäerand 1967 M40 (13) Urvaste Kuldre Kool 11:04 (87) 26:48 7:49

77 214 Roland Trumm 1997 M16 (9) Võru SUKL 9:34 (41) 26:51 7:52

77 180 Karl Olaf Ott 1997 M16 (9) Võrumaa Võru Kreutzwaldi G 9:37 (43) 26:51 7:52

79 224 Egerti Kiisk 2002 M12 (8) Võru Võru Rei 11:10 (93) 26:52 7:53

79 162 Glenn Kuut 1989 M21 (17) Võru Douchebell Club 10:34 (76) 26:52 7:53

81 198 Kevin Lumi 1995 M18 (11) Võrumaa 10:12 (61) 26:57 7:58

82 204 Joosep Kikas 2000 M14 (5) Võru VKG 11:09 (92) 27:03 8:04

83 137 Karl Sebastian Dremljuga 2001 M12 (9) Võru vald Roosisaare Tulevik 11:03 (86) 27:10 8:11

84 185 Avo Kütt 1963 M50 (4) Vastseliina 10:38 (79) 27:19 8:20

85 148 Marcus Palojärv 1999 M14 (6) Võru Võru SK 11:06 (88) 27:22 8:23

86 181 Tauri Lebreht 1997 M16 (11) Võru 10:10 (59) 27:47 8:48

87 150 Margus Klaar 1972 M40 (14) Urvaste Kuldre Kool 11:51 (105) 27:48 8:49

88 232 Indrek Katušin 1978 M30 (16) Võru vald * 11:08 (90) 27:49 8:50

89 213 Carl Ülejõe 1999 M14 (7) Võru 10:58 (84) 27:51 8:52

90 85 Paavo Mikson 1999 M14 (8) Võru Parksepa Keskkool 10:45 (81) 27:55 8:56

91 195 Tarmo Timmi 1973 M40 (15) Võrumaa MTÜ Navi Külaselts 11:22 (97) 28:02 9:03

92 188 Andres Heliste 1967 M40 (16) Võru MK Kreeka-rooma maadlus 11:46 (102) 28:06 9:07

93 161 Kalev Kajaste 1954 M50 (5) Veriora sverix 11:22 (97) 28:12 9:13

94 220 Karl-Robin Kägo 2002 M12 (10) Võru MK VKG 10:42 (80) 28:14 9:15

95 184 Agu Tamm 1973 M40 (17) Võru 11:23 (99) 28:15 9:16

95 112 Ulis Goth 1964 M40 (17) Võru Võru 11:20 (95) 28:15 9:16

97 120 Erlis Paltsepp 1993 M21 (18) Võru Võru 11:08 (90) 28:17 9:18

98 167 Karel Nagel 1999 M14 (9) Võrumaa Võru SUKL 11:06 (88) 28:26 9:27

99 187 Taivo Tiivoja 1964 M40 (19) Tallinn Rademari spordiklubi 11:30 (100) 28:32 9:33
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100 89 Peeter Piirmann 1976 M30 (17) Võru linn Võru PJ 11:14 (94) 28:34 9:35

101 201 Tauri Trummal 1988 M21 (19) Võrumaa 12:02 (108) 28:35 9:36

102 230 Sten Tammjärv 1987 M21 (20) Võru vald Maaülikool 12:05 (109) 28:49 9:50

102 147 Vambola Leis 1974 M30 (18) Võru vald Võru KV 11:49 (103) 28:49 9:50

104 196 Robin Reismann 2000 M14 (10) Võru linn Võru Spordikool 11:37 (101) 29:19 10:20

105 225 Mati Laur 1963 M50 (6) Võru HRK 12:08 (110) 29:50 10:51

106 70 Ilmar Tagel 1942 M60 (1) Kõlleste vald MTA Spordiklubi 12:11 (112) 30:03 11:04

107 49 Kevin Uustalu 1997 M16 (12) Võru vald Võru 1. Põhikool 12:31 (116) 30:11 11:12

108 208 Toomas Maask 1969 M40 (20) Võru 12:19 (114) 30:12 11:13

109 153 Kevin Urb 2002 M12 (11) Urvaste vald Kuldre kool 11:21 (96) 30:16 11:17

110 231 Raido Raudsepp 1968 M40 (21) Võru Würth 11:58 (107) 30:43 11:44

111 194 Tõnis Timmi 2004 M12 (12) Võru Navi Külaselts 12:10 (111) 30:47 11:48

112 183 Taavi Tamm 2001 M12 (13) Võru 12:12 (113) 31:14 12:15

112 51 Karel Räppo 1998 M16 (13) Võrumaa Võru Spordikool 10:56 (83) 31:14 12:15

114 173 Taimar Timmi 1977 M30 (19) Võru vald Jaagumäe Keskus 12:24 (115) 31:24 12:25

115 30 Lars Piirmann 2005 M12 (14) Võru Lasteaed Päkapikk 12:51 (117) 31:26 12:27

116 31 Tarmo Piirmann 1974 M30 (20) Võru Võru linnavalitsus 12:51 (117) 31:27 12:28

117 149 Sten-Jörgen Leis 2005 M12 (15) Võru vald Võru KV 11:49 (103) 31:33 12:34

118 216 Janar Saks 2002 M12 (16) Võru I PK 12:59 (121) 32:14 13:15

119 193 Talis Timmi 2002 M12 (17) Võru Navi Külaselts 13:03 (123) 32:24 13:25

120 212 Siim Sareal 1986 M21 (21) Võru Navi vutiselts 12:51 (117) 32:44 13:45

121 107 Priit Piirmann 1977 M30 (21) Võru linn Võru 12:59 (121) 32:54 13:55

122 174 Ott Piirisild 2002 M12 (18) Võru Võru Kesklinna G 11:54 (106) 33:16 14:17

123 202 Kristjan Uder 1987 M21 (22) Võru 13:35 (124) 34:09 15:10

124 80 Madis Davõdov 1987 M21 (23) Võru vald Perekond Davõdov 12:55 (120) 34:33 15:34

125 182 Tanel Tamm 1999 M14 (11) Võru maakond 14:31 (128) 36:22 17:23

126 156 Giovanni Mitrauskis 1996 M18 (12) Võru Võru I PK 13:36 (125) 37:37 18:38

127 136 Uku Konsap 2002 M12 (19) Võru vald Võru I PK 14:19 (126) 38:14 19:15

128 217 Sander Kongo 2001 M12 (20) Võrumaa Võrumaa 14:19 (126) 38:27 19:28

129 197 Jaan Kivipõld 1936 M60 (2) Võru Võru vald 18:43 (129) 48:35 29:36

129 55 Ülo Luuka 1961 M50 (7) Tartu 18:43 (129) 48:35 29:36

  Naised  

1 12 Karmen Alnek 1989 N21 (1) Elva OK Võru 9:20 (1) 23:43

2 11 Silja Suija 1974 N30 (1) Võru Silja Suija 9:37 (2) 24:01 18

3 141 Kertu Saarepuu 1988 N21 (2) Võru Võru SUKL 9:54 (5) 24:23 40

4 14 Sirli Hanni 1985 N21 (3) 9:37 (2) 24:27 44

5 13 Monika Irves 1975 N30 (2) Võru Maratonsport 9:48 (4) 24:43 1:00

6 102 Liina Palu 1980 N30 (3) Võru Suusahullud 10:12 (8) 24:49 1:06

7 15 Aili Sarik 1968 N40 (1) Haanja vald Haanja Suusaklubi 10:04 (7) 25:06 1:23

8 29 Terje Piirmann 1980 N30 (4) Võru VKLG/Võru SPKO 10:15 (9) 25:35 1:52

9 118 Kelli Nurm 2000 N14 (1) Põlva linn OK Põlva Kobras 9:59 (6) 25:45 2:02

10 228 Sigrit Müürsepp 1975 N30 (5) Võru 10:32 (12) 26:25 2:42

11 27 Meriliin Irves 1996 N18 (1) Võru Ekstreempark 10:20 (10) 26:29 2:46

12 36 Annemarii Bendi 2001 N12 (1) Sõmerpalu vald Võru SK/KV 10:23 (11) 26:33 2:50

13 125 Laura Liis Kütt 2000 N14 (2) Põlva linn OK Põlva Kobras 10:38 (14) 26:38 2:55

14 48 Ingrid Ivanov 1989 N21 (4) Võru Lõuna-Eesti Haigla 10:38 (14) 26:45 3:02

15 59 Marii Ojastu 1990 N21 (5) Võru Tartu Ülikool 10:43 (18) 26:59 3:16

16 78 Merle Vidder 1980 N30 (6) Võru Eesti Energia 10:53 (21) 27:02 3:19

17 20 Anne Välimets 1994 N21 (6) Võru Võru Suusaklubi 10:40 (16) 27:04 3:21

18 22 Keity Kuus 2000 N14 (3) Haanja vald 10:43 (18) 27:10 3:27

19 176 Kristi Oper 1984 N21 (7) Võru 10:32 (12) 27:21 3:38

20 19 Kristiine Lauri 1993 N21 (8) Võru linn Võru Suusaklubi 11:07 (22) 27:23 3:40

21 21 Gerda Narusk 2002 N12 (2) Võru Võru Spordikool / Võru SUKL 10:46 (20) 27:27 3:44

22 82 Siiri Pilt 1970 N40 (2) Tartu Tartu Ülikool 11:09 (25) 27:30 3:47

23 18 Gätly Valge 1979 N30 (7) Võru Valge 11:11 (26) 27:37 3:54

24 110 Anett Aasa 1999 N14 (4) Võru Võru SUKL 10:40 (16) 27:45 4:02

25 103 Sandra Sillaste 1999 N14 (5) Võru vald Võru SK/KV 11:07 (22) 28:07 4:24

26 26 Ruta Sisas 1979 N30 (8) Võru Collade 11:11 (26) 28:09 4:26

27 81 Avely Allas 1993 N21 (9) Võru Võru 11:08 (24) 28:17 4:34

27 72 Marleen Vaiksoo 1998 N16 (1) Võru Võru SUKL 11:24 (29) 28:17 4:34
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29 135 Anna-Liisa Padosepp 1995 N18 (2) Võru Parksepa KK 11:37 (33) 28:18 4:35

29 58 Ines Prants 1999 N14 (6) Võru vald Võru Suusaklubi 11:24 (29) 28:18 4:35

31 25 Kristi Kreitsberg 1978 N30 (9) Võru Võru Tarbijate Ühistu 11:14 (28) 28:42 4:59

32 57 Jelena Prants 1967 N40 (3) Võru vald Hesveka 11:27 (32) 29:00 5:17

33 61 Hanna Moor 1999 N14 (7) Vastseliina Vastseliina SK 11:25 (31) 29:01 5:18

34 130 Airi Alnek 1963 N50 (1) Elva OK Võru 11:57 (40) 29:03 5:20

35 218 Tiiu Müürsepp 1955 N50 (2) Tartu KEVEK 11:56 (38) 29:07 5:24

36 46 Blanca Punt 1971 N40 (4) Võru linn 11:45 (34) 29:17 5:34

37 159 Johanna Udras 2002 N12 (3) Võru Silja Suija 11:58 (41) 29:36 5:53

38 215 Katrin Luisk 1994 N21 (10) Võru Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12:51 (54) 29:40 5:57

39 144 Anne Kannimäe 1990 N21 (11) Antsla Hauka Veloklubi 12:18 (44) 29:51 6:08

40 83 Berta Mürk 1992 N21 (12) Võru Parksepa SK 11:56 (38) 29:58 6:15

41 126 Terli Linnas 1992 N21 (13) Sõmerpalu vald Sõmerpalu PK 12:01 (42) 30:04 6:21

42 63 Maris Moor 1973 N40 (5) Vastseliina Vastseliina SK 12:49 (53) 30:23 6:40

43 105 Triinu Hausenberg 2002 N12 (4) Võru linn Võru I PK 12:47 (52) 30:30 6:47

44 175 Carmen Kuningas 1995 N18 (3) Võru maakond 12:22 (47) 30:37 6:54

45 69 Kairi Hein 1998 N16 (2) Haanja vald 11:50 (35) 30:38 6:55

46 189 Inge Eit 1960 N50 (3) Võru Eesti Posti Spordiklubi 12:20 (46) 30:43 7:00

47 42 Kristel-Kai Kons 1999 N14 (8) vastseliiina vald vastseliina gümnaasium 11:50 (35) 30:57 7:14

48 165 Karina Prants 1997 N16 (3) Lõunalõvi 11:50 (35) 30:58 7:15

49 38 Eeva Avik 1988 N21 (14) Tallinn OK Põlva Kobras 12:23 (48) 31:34 7:51

50 205 Getriin Vasilkovski 2001 N12 (5) Võru linn Võru Suusaklubi 12:31 (49) 31:36 7:53

51 47 Eliisbeth Melts 1997 N16 (4) Võru Võru SUKL 12:19 (45) 31:59 8:16

52 111 Greete Niido 1996 N18 (4) Võru VKG 12:52 (55) 32:07 8:24

53 168 Tiina Kõva 1983 N30 (10) Võru Parksepa SK 12:04 (43) 32:12 8:29

53 66 Sandra Uibo 2001 N12 (6) Võru Võru Spordikool 13:01 (58) 32:12 8:29

55 123 Merlin Hurt 1994 N21 (15) Võru Võru VK/SK 12:45 (51) 33:10 9:27

56 157 Ragne Visnapuu 1980 N30 (11) Võru 13:25 (60) 33:14 9:31

57 68 Veronica Järv 2004 N12 (7) Võru linn Võru Spordikool 13:01 (58) 33:17 9:34

58 121 Heli Haug 1975 N30 (12) Urvaste OK Võru 13:40 (65) 33:31 9:48

59 166 Egle Eliste 1996 N18 (5) Lasva vald Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12:53 (56) 33:33 9:50

60 124 Kadri Koreinik 1970 N40 (6) Võru linn Tartu Ülikool 12:58 (57) 33:47 10:04

61 88 Sirli Aia 1994 N21 (16) Veriora OK Kobras 12:32 (50) 34:20 10:37

62 211 Elisabeth Trolla 2002 N12 (8) Parksepa KK 13:32 (62) 34:35 10:52

62 114 Liis Aniott 1975 N30 (13) Võru vald Tartu Ülikool 13:38 (64) 34:35 10:52

62 113 Betti Aniott 2002 N12 (8) Võrumaa Parksepa SK 13:30 (61) 34:35 10:52

65 60 Anne Ots 1980 N30 (14) Võru linn HRK 14:28 (71) 35:04 11:21

66 96 Karis Uibokand 1982 N30 (15) Võru linn Swedbank 14:28 (71) 35:12 11:29

67 227 Marianne Pindmaa 2000 N14 (9) Võrumaa 13:50 (66) 35:15 11:32

67 226 Mailis Palujanov 1998 N16 (5) Põlva 13:50 (66) 35:15 11:32

69 139 Pille-Kadri Pärna 1963 N50 (4) Võru linn Roosisaare Tulevik 14:31 (73) 35:37 11:54

70 75 Mirjam Nutov 1986 N21 (17) Haanja Ajakirjanik 14:40 (75) 35:44 12:01

71 99 Maila Vahtra 1977 N30 (16) Võru linn Elektrilevi OÜ 14:08 (68) 36:04 12:21

72 32 Raili Jahtmaa 1987 N21 (18) Tartu Tartu Ülikool 14:19 (70) 36:13 12:30

73 138 Mirjam Dremljuga 1957 N50 (5) Võru vald Roosisaare Tulevik 14:39 (74) 37:07 13:24

74 87 Hanna Hollo 2001 N12 (10) Võru vald Parksepa KK 14:45 (76) 37:32 13:49

75 155 Seliin Soidla 1999 N14 (10) Võru Võru I PK 13:36 (63) 37:35 13:52

76 116 Getter Matto 1997 N16 (6) Põlva linn OK Põlva Kobras 14:08 (68) 37:36 13:53

77 65 Leili Teeväli 1946 N60 (1) Tartumaa 15:21 (78) 38:36 14:53

78 179 Tatjana Anisovets 1987 N21 (19) Võru 15:00 (77) 38:52 15:09

79 190 Mari-Liis Läte 1995 N18 (6) Võru 15:29 (79) 40:04 16:21

80 86 Johanna Hollo 2001 N12 (11) Võru vald Parksepa KK 15:55 (80) 44:05 20:22

81 91 Maryleen Karise 2002 N12 (12) Võru vald Võru SUKL 18:28 (81) 46:56 23:13

  N12  

1 36 Annemarii Bendi 2001 N12 (1) Sõmerpalu vald Võru SK/KV 10:23 (1) 26:33

2 21 Gerda Narusk 2002 N12 (2) Võru Võru Spordikool / Võru SUKL 10:46 (2) 27:27 54

3 159 Johanna Udras 2002 N12 (3) Võru Silja Suija 11:58 (3) 29:36 3:03

4 105 Triinu Hausenberg 2002 N12 (4) Võru linn Võru I PK 12:47 (5) 30:30 3:57

5 205 Getriin Vasilkovski 2001 N12 (5) Võru linn Võru Suusaklubi 12:31 (4) 31:36 5:03

6 66 Sandra Uibo 2001 N12 (6) Võru Võru Spordikool 13:01 (6) 32:12 5:39
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Rank Nr Nimi S.a Kat (Rank) Elukoht Klubi Kirumpää (Rank) Time Gap

7 68 Veronica Järv 2004 N12 (7) Võru linn Võru Spordikool 13:01 (6) 33:17 6:44

8 211 Elisabeth Trolla 2002 N12 (8) Parksepa KK 13:32 (9) 34:35 8:02

8 113 Betti Aniott 2002 N12 (8) Võrumaa Parksepa SK 13:30 (8) 34:35 8:02

10 87 Hanna Hollo 2001 N12 (10) Võru vald Parksepa KK 14:45 (10) 37:32 10:59

11 86 Johanna Hollo 2001 N12 (11) Võru vald Parksepa KK 15:55 (11) 44:05 17:32

12 91 Maryleen Karise 2002 N12 (12) Võru vald Võru SUKL 18:28 (12) 46:56 20:23

  M12  

1 152 Tajo Oja 2001 M12 (1) Urvaste Kuldre kool 9:19 (1) 23:36

2 79 Joosep Perv 2001 M12 (2) Võru Võru Spordikool / Võru Biathlo 10:22 (4) 24:43 1:07

3 37 Kristjan Sok 2002 M12 (3) Haanja vald 9:54 (3) 24:59 1:23

4 93 Markus Peetrisoo 2002 M12 (4) Võru linn Võru Spordikool 9:47 (2) 25:34 1:58

5 77 Hando Allmann 2001 M12 (5) Võru Võru Kreutzwaldi Gümnaasium 10:36 (6) 26:18 2:42

6 94 Martin Peetrisoo 2002 M12 (6) Võru linn Võru SK 10:25 (5) 26:32 2:56

7 54 Jürgen Joonas 2003 M12 (7) võru Võru Kesklinna kool 11:02 (8) 26:42 3:06

8 224 Egerti Kiisk 2002 M12 (8) Võru Võru Rei 11:10 (10) 26:52 3:16

9 137 Karl Sebastian Dremljuga 2001 M12 (9) Võru vald Roosisaare Tulevik 11:03 (9) 27:10 3:34

10 220 Karl-Robin Kägo 2002 M12 (10) Võru MK VKG 10:42 (7) 28:14 4:38

11 153 Kevin Urb 2002 M12 (11) Urvaste vald Kuldre kool 11:21 (11) 30:16 6:40

12 194 Tõnis Timmi 2004 M12 (12) Võru Navi Külaselts 12:10 (14) 30:47 7:11

13 183 Taavi Tamm 2001 M12 (13) Võru 12:12 (15) 31:14 7:38

14 30 Lars Piirmann 2005 M12 (14) Võru Lasteaed Päkapikk 12:51 (16) 31:26 7:50

15 149 Sten-Jörgen Leis 2005 M12 (15) Võru vald Võru KV 11:49 (12) 31:33 7:57

16 216 Janar Saks 2002 M12 (16) Võru I PK 12:59 (17) 32:14 8:38

17 193 Talis Timmi 2002 M12 (17) Võru Navi Külaselts 13:03 (18) 32:24 8:48

18 174 Ott Piirisild 2002 M12 (18) Võru Võru Kesklinna G 11:54 (13) 33:16 9:40

19 136 Uku Konsap 2002 M12 (19) Võru vald Võru I PK 14:19 (19) 38:14 14:38

20 217 Sander Kongo 2001 M12 (20) Võrumaa Võrumaa 14:19 (19) 38:27 14:51

  N14  

1 118 Kelli Nurm 2000 N14 (1) Põlva linn OK Põlva Kobras 9:59 (1) 25:45

2 125 Laura Liis Kütt 2000 N14 (2) Põlva linn OK Põlva Kobras 10:38 (2) 26:38 53

3 22 Keity Kuus 2000 N14 (3) Haanja vald 10:43 (4) 27:10 1:25

4 110 Anett Aasa 1999 N14 (4) Võru Võru SUKL 10:40 (3) 27:45 2:00

5 103 Sandra Sillaste 1999 N14 (5) Võru vald Võru SK/KV 11:07 (5) 28:07 2:22

6 58 Ines Prants 1999 N14 (6) Võru vald Võru Suusaklubi 11:24 (6) 28:18 2:33

7 61 Hanna Moor 1999 N14 (7) Vastseliina Vastseliina SK 11:25 (7) 29:01 3:16

8 42 Kristel-Kai Kons 1999 N14 (8) vastseliiina vald vastseliina gümnaasium 11:50 (8) 30:57 5:12

9 227 Marianne Pindmaa 2000 N14 (9) Võrumaa 13:50 (10) 35:15 9:30

10 155 Seliin Soidla 1999 N14 (10) Võru Võru I PK 13:36 (9) 37:35 11:50

  M14  

1 9 Kristo Sirk 1999 M14 (1) Põlva linn OK Põlva Kobras 9:19 (1) 22:46

2 192 Egert Aalde 1999 M14 (2) Põlva SK Serviti Põlva 9:25 (2) 23:16 30

3 140 Henri Loosaar 1999 M14 (3) Põlvamaa Orava PK 9:27 (3) 23:48 1:02

4 132 Art Kristjan Olesk 2000 M14 (4) Võrumaa Vastseliina SK 10:19 (4) 25:44 2:58

5 204 Joosep Kikas 2000 M14 (5) Võru VKG 11:09 (9) 27:03 4:17

6 148 Marcus Palojärv 1999 M14 (6) Võru Võru SK 11:06 (7) 27:22 4:36

7 213 Carl Ülejõe 1999 M14 (7) Võru 10:58 (6) 27:51 5:05

8 85 Paavo Mikson 1999 M14 (8) Võru Parksepa Keskkool 10:45 (5) 27:55 5:09

9 167 Karel Nagel 1999 M14 (9) Võrumaa Võru SUKL 11:06 (7) 28:26 5:40

10 196 Robin Reismann 2000 M14 (10) Võru linn Võru Spordikool 11:37 (10) 29:19 6:33

11 182 Tanel Tamm 1999 M14 (11) Võru maakond 14:31 (11) 36:22 13:36
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Rank Nr Nimi S.a Kat (Rank) Elukoht Klubi Kirumpää (Rank) Time Gap

  N16  

1 72 Marleen Vaiksoo 1998 N16 (1) Võru Võru SUKL 11:24 (1) 28:17

2 69 Kairi Hein 1998 N16 (2) Haanja vald 11:50 (2) 30:38 2:21

3 165 Karina Prants 1997 N16 (3) Lõunalõvi 11:50 (2) 30:58 2:41

4 47 Eliisbeth Melts 1997 N16 (4) Võru Võru SUKL 12:19 (4) 31:59 3:42

5 226 Mailis Palujanov 1998 N16 (5) Põlva 13:50 (5) 35:15 6:58

6 116 Getter Matto 1997 N16 (6) Põlva linn OK Põlva Kobras 14:08 (6) 37:36 9:19

  M16  

1 8 Taavi Perv 1998 M16 (1) Võru Võru Spordikool / Võru Biathlo 9:22 (3) 22:32

2 172 Karel Kutsar 1997 M16 (2) Võru 9:04 (1) 22:45 13

3 62 Hannes Moor 1997 M16 (3) Vastseliina vald Vastseliina Spordiklubi 9:19 (2) 23:22 50

4 219 Taavi Johanson 1998 M16 (4) Võru SPKL 9:31 (4) 24:13 1:41

5 199 Sander Taan 1998 M16 (5) Võru JK Võru 10:27 (10) 24:48 2:16

6 23 Kris-Sten Saarepuu 1998 M16 (6) Võru Võru SUKL 10:03 (7) 25:05 2:33

7 177 Rasmus Rohumets 1998 M16 (7) võru maakond Võru Kreutzwaldi Gümnaasium 10:27 (10) 25:12 2:40

8 158 Jakob Udras 1998 M16 (8) Võru Silja Sport 10:25 (9) 25:54 3:22

9 214 Roland Trumm 1997 M16 (9) Võru SUKL 9:34 (5) 26:51 4:19

9 180 Karl Olaf Ott 1997 M16 (9) Võrumaa Võru Kreutzwaldi G 9:37 (6) 26:51 4:19

11 181 Tauri Lebreht 1997 M16 (11) Võru 10:10 (8) 27:47 5:15

12 49 Kevin Uustalu 1997 M16 (12) Võru vald Võru 1. Põhikool 12:31 (13) 30:11 7:39

13 51 Karel Räppo 1998 M16 (13) Võrumaa Võru Spordikool 10:56 (12) 31:14 8:42

  N18  

1 27 Meriliin Irves 1996 N18 (1) Võru Ekstreempark 10:20 (1) 26:29

2 135 Anna-Liisa Padosepp 1995 N18 (2) Võru Parksepa KK 11:37 (2) 28:18 1:49

3 175 Carmen Kuningas 1995 N18 (3) Võru maakond 12:22 (3) 30:37 4:08

4 111 Greete Niido 1996 N18 (4) Võru VKG 12:52 (4) 32:07 5:38

5 166 Egle Eliste 1996 N18 (5) Lasva vald Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12:53 (5) 33:33 7:04

6 190 Mari-Liis Läte 1995 N18 (6) Võru 15:29 (6) 40:04 13:35

  M18  

1 127 Henri Mõttus 1995 M18 (1) Tartumaa Tartu 8:54 (2) 21:19

2 33 Kurmet Kaldaru 1996 M18 (2) Võru Võru SUKL 8:57 (3) 22:16 57

3 73 Arlet Raha 1996 M18 (3) Võru maakond 9:06 (4) 22:25 1:06

4 7 Eno Lukk 1995 M18 (4) Haanja vald 8:48 (1) 22:30 1:11

5 154 Toni Nurmeots 1995 M18 (5) Võru Võru Suusaklubi 9:21 (6) 23:15 1:56

6 41 Sander Kangro 1996 M18 (6) Urvaste vald Kuldre kool 9:24 (7) 23:31 2:12

7 35 Thomas Kuus 1995 M18 (7) Võru Võru Suusaklubi 9:13 (5) 24:04 2:45

8 108 Oliver Ossip 1996 M18 (8) Võru SUKL 10:27 (11) 25:39 4:20

9 234 Hardi Kaiv 1996 M18 (9) Võru Võru Kretuzwaldi G 10:10 (9) 25:57 4:38

10 178 Vahur Solovjov 1996 M18 (10) Võru Parksepa KK 10:03 (8) 26:04 4:45

11 198 Kevin Lumi 1995 M18 (11) Võrumaa 10:12 (10) 26:57 5:38

12 156 Giovanni Mitrauskis 1996 M18 (12) Võru Võru I PK 13:36 (12) 37:37 16:18

  N21  

1 12 Karmen Alnek 1989 N21 (1) Elva OK Võru 9:20 (1) 23:43

2 141 Kertu Saarepuu 1988 N21 (2) Võru Võru SUKL 9:54 (3) 24:23 40

3 14 Sirli Hanni 1985 N21 (3) 9:37 (2) 24:27 44

4 48 Ingrid Ivanov 1989 N21 (4) Võru Lõuna-Eesti Haigla 10:38 (5) 26:45 3:02

5 59 Marii Ojastu 1990 N21 (5) Võru Tartu Ülikool 10:43 (7) 26:59 3:16
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Rank Nr Nimi S.a Kat (Rank) Elukoht Klubi Kirumpää (Rank) Time Gap

6 20 Anne Välimets 1994 N21 (6) Võru Võru Suusaklubi 10:40 (6) 27:04 3:21

7 176 Kristi Oper 1984 N21 (7) Võru 10:32 (4) 27:21 3:38

8 19 Kristiine Lauri 1993 N21 (8) Võru linn Võru Suusaklubi 11:07 (8) 27:23 3:40

9 81 Avely Allas 1993 N21 (9) Võru Võru 11:08 (9) 28:17 4:34

10 215 Katrin Luisk 1994 N21 (10) Võru Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12:51 (16) 29:40 5:57

11 144 Anne Kannimäe 1990 N21 (11) Antsla Hauka Veloklubi 12:18 (12) 29:51 6:08

12 83 Berta Mürk 1992 N21 (12) Võru Parksepa SK 11:56 (10) 29:58 6:15

13 126 Terli Linnas 1992 N21 (13) Sõmerpalu vald Sõmerpalu PK 12:01 (11) 30:04 6:21

14 38 Eeva Avik 1988 N21 (14) Tallinn OK Põlva Kobras 12:23 (13) 31:34 7:51

15 123 Merlin Hurt 1994 N21 (15) Võru Võru VK/SK 12:45 (15) 33:10 9:27

16 88 Sirli Aia 1994 N21 (16) Veriora OK Kobras 12:32 (14) 34:20 10:37

17 75 Mirjam Nutov 1986 N21 (17) Haanja Ajakirjanik 14:40 (18) 35:44 12:01

18 32 Raili Jahtmaa 1987 N21 (18) Tartu Tartu Ülikool 14:19 (17) 36:13 12:30

19 179 Tatjana Anisovets 1987 N21 (19) Võru 15:00 (19) 38:52 15:09

  M21  

1 1 Ivar Ivanov 1984 M21 (1) Võru KJK Lõunalõvi / Maratonsport 7:40 (1) 18:59

2 170 Anti Puustus 1984 M21 (2) Tartumaa Võnnu SK 7:59 (2) 19:46 47

3 115 Mikk Laur 1986 M21 (3) Võru KJK Lõunalõvi 7:59 (2) 20:24 1:25

4 206 Toomas Horma 1992 M21 (4) Põlvamaa SK Serviti Põlva 8:06 (4) 21:28 2:29

5 128 Karel Osi 1994 M21 (5) Võru linn Parksepa KK 9:04 (5) 22:19 3:20

6 74 Tanel Mõttus 1985 M21 (6) Haanja vald OK Võru 9:04 (5) 22:33 3:34

7 171 Janek Siska 1988 M21 (7) Rõuge Rõuge SPKL 9:04 (5) 22:37 3:38

8 44 Siim Kobin 1985 M21 (8) Võru linn siimkobin 9:08 (8) 22:59 4:00

9 109 Asko Saarepuu 1984 M21 (9) Võru Võru Suusaklubi 9:21 (10) 23:15 4:16

10 67 Tauno Mölder 1986 M21 (10) Haanja Haanja SUKL 9:13 (9) 23:33 4:34

11 233 Martti Nõmme 1993 M21 (11) Võru 9:52 (11) 24:09 5:10

12 40 Mark Laine 1988 M21 (12) Võru Võru Suusaklubi 9:54 (12) 25:23 6:24

13 39 Garrett Kuut 1984 M21 (13) Võrumaa Werro Rock 10:23 (14) 25:36 6:37

14 229 Taavi Nassar 1987 M21 (14) Võru 10:30 (15) 25:42 6:43

15 164 Revo Roop 1990 M21 (15) Vastseliina FC Aspen 10:17 (13) 25:43 6:44

16 133 Ülari Palm 1988 M21 (16) Võru harrastaja 10:30 (15) 25:46 6:47

17 162 Glenn Kuut 1989 M21 (17) Võru Douchebell Club 10:34 (17) 26:52 7:53

18 120 Erlis Paltsepp 1993 M21 (18) Võru Võru 11:08 (18) 28:17 9:18

19 201 Tauri Trummal 1988 M21 (19) Võrumaa 12:02 (19) 28:35 9:36

20 230 Sten Tammjärv 1987 M21 (20) Võru vald Maaülikool 12:05 (20) 28:49 9:50

21 212 Siim Sareal 1986 M21 (21) Võru Navi vutiselts 12:51 (21) 32:44 13:45

22 202 Kristjan Uder 1987 M21 (22) Võru 13:35 (23) 34:09 15:10

23 80 Madis Davõdov 1987 M21 (23) Võru vald Perekond Davõdov 12:55 (22) 34:33 15:34

  N30  

1 11 Silja Suija 1974 N30 (1) Võru Silja Suija 9:37 (1) 24:01

2 13 Monika Irves 1975 N30 (2) Võru Maratonsport 9:48 (2) 24:43 42

3 102 Liina Palu 1980 N30 (3) Võru Suusahullud 10:12 (3) 24:49 48

4 29 Terje Piirmann 1980 N30 (4) Võru VKLG/Võru SPKO 10:15 (4) 25:35 1:34

5 228 Sigrit Müürsepp 1975 N30 (5) Võru 10:32 (5) 26:25 2:24

6 78 Merle Vidder 1980 N30 (6) Võru Eesti Energia 10:53 (6) 27:02 3:01

7 18 Gätly Valge 1979 N30 (7) Võru Valge 11:11 (7) 27:37 3:36

8 26 Ruta Sisas 1979 N30 (8) Võru Collade 11:11 (7) 28:09 4:08

9 25 Kristi Kreitsberg 1978 N30 (9) Võru Võru Tarbijate Ühistu 11:14 (9) 28:42 4:41

10 168 Tiina Kõva 1983 N30 (10) Võru Parksepa SK 12:04 (10) 32:12 8:11

11 157 Ragne Visnapuu 1980 N30 (11) Võru 13:25 (11) 33:14 9:13

12 121 Heli Haug 1975 N30 (12) Urvaste OK Võru 13:40 (13) 33:31 9:30

13 114 Liis Aniott 1975 N30 (13) Võru vald Tartu Ülikool 13:38 (12) 34:35 10:34

14 60 Anne Ots 1980 N30 (14) Võru linn HRK 14:28 (15) 35:04 11:03

15 96 Karis Uibokand 1982 N30 (15) Võru linn Swedbank 14:28 (15) 35:12 11:11

16 99 Maila Vahtra 1977 N30 (16) Võru linn Elektrilevi OÜ 14:08 (14) 36:04 12:03
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  M30  

1 2 Margus Koor 1979 M30 (1) Võru KJK Lõunalõvi 7:45 (1) 19:27

2 71 Priit Narusk 1977 M30 (2) Võru EKJ SPKL 8:18 (2) 20:58 1:31

3 4 Margus Lehtna 1976 M30 (3) Võru Silja Sport 8:19 (3) 21:11 1:44

4 203 Olav Paris 1979 M30 (4) Viljandi Staier 8:42 (5) 21:32 2:05

5 222 Indrek Ivask 1981 M30 (5) JK Võru 8:33 (4) 21:50 2:23

6 207 Talis Nurk 1982 M30 (6) Tartu 8:50 (6) 22:11 2:44

7 6 Tarmo Tammesoo 1978 M30 (7) Võru Võru 8:55 (7) 22:26 2:59

8 186 Märt Kuus 1979 M30 (8) Rõuge vald VKG 9:04 (8) 23:10 3:43

9 45 Allan Terve 1979 M30 (9) Sõmerpalu vald võrumaa mängud 9:25 (9) 23:38 4:11

10 223 Tiit Pruuli 1978 M30 (10) võru vald oü aigren 9:47 (12) 24:06 4:39

11 92 Marko Mett 1983 M30 (11) Lasva vald Võru Võrkpalliklubi 9:36 (10) 24:20 4:53

12 210 Kaspar Leies 1983 M30 (12) Võru Navi Vutiselts 9:56 (13) 24:21 4:54

13 160 Tiit Toots 1979 M30 (13) Rõuge Rõuge vallavalitsus 9:44 (11) 24:26 4:59

14 76 Lauri Allmann 1975 M30 (14) Võru Kuperjanovi JVP 10:08 (14) 24:53 5:26

15 209 Agu Trolla 1982 M30 (15) Võru Navi vutiselts 10:54 (15) 26:20 6:53

16 232 Indrek Katušin 1978 M30 (16) Võru vald * 11:08 (16) 27:49 8:22

17 89 Peeter Piirmann 1976 M30 (17) Võru linn Võru PJ 11:14 (17) 28:34 9:07

18 147 Vambola Leis 1974 M30 (18) Võru vald Võru KV 11:49 (18) 28:49 9:22

19 173 Taimar Timmi 1977 M30 (19) Võru vald Jaagumäe Keskus 12:24 (19) 31:24 11:57

20 31 Tarmo Piirmann 1974 M30 (20) Võru Võru linnavalitsus 12:51 (20) 31:27 12:00

21 107 Priit Piirmann 1977 M30 (21) Võru linn Võru 12:59 (21) 32:54 13:27

  N40  

1 15 Aili Sarik 1968 N40 (1) Haanja vald Haanja Suusaklubi 10:04 (1) 25:06

2 82 Siiri Pilt 1970 N40 (2) Tartu Tartu Ülikool 11:09 (2) 27:30 2:24

3 57 Jelena Prants 1967 N40 (3) Võru vald Hesveka 11:27 (3) 29:00 3:54

4 46 Blanca Punt 1971 N40 (4) Võru linn 11:45 (4) 29:17 4:11

5 63 Maris Moor 1973 N40 (5) Vastseliina Vastseliina SK 12:49 (5) 30:23 5:17

6 124 Kadri Koreinik 1970 N40 (6) Võru linn Tartu Ülikool 12:58 (6) 33:47 8:41

  M40  

1 53 Peep Joonas 1966 M40 (1) võru Private Project 8:58 (1) 22:19

2 34 Gaabriel Tavits 1972 M40 (2) Tartu WWII 9:11 (3) 22:34 15

3 191 Erlend Aalde 1964 M40 (3) Põlva MK OÜ Jungent 9:18 (5) 22:41 22

4 169 Tiit Kibuspuu 1965 M40 (4) Tartumaa 8:59 (2) 22:54 35

5 146 Urmas Johanson 1970 M40 (5) Võru Ekstreempark 9:22 (6) 23:24 1:05

6 143 Vahur Loosaar 1964 M40 (6) Orava vald 9:17 (4) 23:50 1:31

7 95 Tõnu Hendrikson 1973 M40 (7) Haanja Ekstreempark 9:38 (7) 24:08 1:49

8 200 Tõnis Piirisild 1973 M40 (8) Võrumaa OK Võru 9:38 (7) 24:30 2:11

9 28 Hillar Irves 1967 M40 (9) Võru Ekstreempark 9:43 (9) 24:45 2:26

10 56 Heiki Prants 1964 M40 (10) Võru vald Võru Suusaklubi 9:55 (10) 25:25 3:06

11 145 Juho Joonas 1969 M40 (11) Võru 10:33 (12) 25:56 3:37

12 131 Tõnis Räim 1972 M40 (12) Võru KSK 10:12 (11) 26:12 3:53

13 98 Margus Mäerand 1967 M40 (13) Urvaste Kuldre Kool 11:04 (13) 26:48 4:29

14 150 Margus Klaar 1972 M40 (14) Urvaste Kuldre Kool 11:51 (19) 27:48 5:29

15 195 Tarmo Timmi 1973 M40 (15) Võrumaa MTÜ Navi Külaselts 11:22 (15) 28:02 5:43

16 188 Andres Heliste 1967 M40 (16) Võru MK Kreeka-rooma maadlus 11:46 (18) 28:06 5:47

17 184 Agu Tamm 1973 M40 (17) Võru 11:23 (16) 28:15 5:56

17 112 Ulis Goth 1964 M40 (17) Võru Võru 11:20 (14) 28:15 5:56

19 187 Taivo Tiivoja 1964 M40 (19) Tallinn Rademari spordiklubi 11:30 (17) 28:32 6:13

20 208 Toomas Maask 1969 M40 (20) Võru 12:19 (21) 30:12 7:53

21 231 Raido Raudsepp 1968 M40 (21) Võru Würth 11:58 (20) 30:43 8:24
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32. Võru-Väimela maanteejooks

Distants ~6 km

Tulemused

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

23.05.2013  /  Väimela  /  Nelson Timing 23.05.2013 at 23:09  /  Page 12/12

Rank Nr Nimi S.a Kat (Rank) Elukoht Klubi Kirumpää (Rank) Time Gap

  N50  

1 130 Airi Alnek 1963 N50 (1) Elva OK Võru 11:57 (2) 29:03

2 218 Tiiu Müürsepp 1955 N50 (2) Tartu KEVEK 11:56 (1) 29:07 4

3 189 Inge Eit 1960 N50 (3) Võru Eesti Posti Spordiklubi 12:20 (3) 30:43 1:40

4 139 Pille-Kadri Pärna 1963 N50 (4) Võru linn Roosisaare Tulevik 14:31 (4) 35:37 6:34

5 138 Mirjam Dremljuga 1957 N50 (5) Võru vald Roosisaare Tulevik 14:39 (5) 37:07 8:04

  M50  

1 64 Urmas Voitka 1963 M50 (1) Võru vald Barrus 9:45 (1) 24:45

2 117 Taimar Tilgre 1963 M50 (2) OK Põlva Kobras 10:22 (2) 25:02 17

3 163 Heikki Neering 1960 M50 (3) Võru 10:34 (3) 25:58 1:13

4 185 Avo Kütt 1963 M50 (4) Vastseliina 10:38 (4) 27:19 2:34

5 161 Kalev Kajaste 1954 M50 (5) Veriora sverix 11:22 (5) 28:12 3:27

6 225 Mati Laur 1963 M50 (6) Võru HRK 12:08 (6) 29:50 5:05

7 55 Ülo Luuka 1961 M50 (7) Tartu 18:43 (7) 48:35 23:50

  N60  

1 65 Leili Teeväli 1946 N60 (1) Tartumaa 15:21 (1) 38:36

  M60  

1 70 Ilmar Tagel 1942 M60 (1) Kõlleste vald MTA Spordiklubi 12:11 (1) 30:03

2 197 Jaan Kivipõld 1936 M60 (2) Võru Võru vald 18:43 (2) 48:35 18:32


